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Thursday May 18 – 6:30 pm – Ascension of the Lord 

Monday May 29 – 10:30 am – Monday in the Octave of Pentecost 

Thursday June 8 – 6:30 pm – Corpus Christi 

Friday June 16 – 6:30 pm – Sacred Heart of Jesus 

Thursday June 29 – 6:30 pm – Saints Peter and Paul 

Thursday July 6 – 6:30 pm – St. Maria Goretti *Blessing with relic 

Friday July 14 – 6:30 pm – St. Bonaventure 

Wednesday July 26 – 6:30 pm – St. Ann *Blessing with relic 

Saturday August 5 – 10:00 am – Our Lady of the Snows 

Monday August 14 – 6:30 pm –  Vigil of the Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

Tuesday August 22 – 6:30 pm – Immaculate Heart of Mary 

 

 

 


